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Mandatory Reporters at Olin College 

Mandatory Reporters are individuals with authority to act on behalf of the college.  If a student or 
an employee reports an incident involving prohibited conduct to a Mandatory Reporter, the 
Mandatory Reporter is required to report the information to the Title IX Coordinator or Deputy 
Title IX Coordinator. 

The following employees are Mandatory Reporters: 

Alisha Sarang-Sieminski (they/them) 
Dean of Student Affairs and Professor of Engineering 
Phone: 781-292-2321  asieminski@olin.edu 

Anne-Marie Dorning (she/her) 
Vice President of Marketing and Communication 
Phone: 781-292-2258   adorning@olin.edu 

Donna Golemme (she/her) 
Vice President for Finance and Administration 
Phone: 781-292-2416     dgolemme@olin.edu 

Jason Woodard (he/him) 
Dean of External Programs and Partnerships 
Associate Professor of Engineering & Entrepreneurship 
Phone: 781-292-2521  jwoodard@olin.edu 

Jennifer Edmonds (she/her) 
Associate Vice President for Finance and Controller 
Phone: 781-292-2417  jedmonds@olin.edu   

Jeremy Goodman (he/him) 
Head of Campus Operations 
Phone: 781-292-2373   jgoodman@olin.edu 

Lauren K Taaffe (she/her) 
Vice President and Chief of Staff  
Phone: 781-292-2297   ltaaffe@olin.edu 

Nicholas Macke (he/him) 
Chief Human Resources Officer 
Phone: 781-292-2407   nmacke@olin.edu 

Rick Osterberg (he/him) 
Chief Information Officer 
Phone: 781-292-2431  rosterberg@olin.edu 
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